
FOB LAVAL CDN$295 - 369

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

FINESSE RECLINER CHAIR WITH OTTOMAN PU F4475
BEIJ SX 7811

PU, PU COATING BASE
CHAIR: 74.5 X 80 X 113.5CM
STOOL: 44 X 46 X 44.5CM
SWIVEL AND RECLINE 

BOX: 88 X 45 X 64CM/1SET, 20.5/23.5KG

CANADA 
HTS 9401 61 10 10    DUTY 9.5% 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

264

226

314

359

112

CH:29.25X31.5X44.5               OTT:17.25X18X17.5 in

34.5X17.7X25 in

1SET PER BOX 45.10 Lbs

51.70 lbs 8.90 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
F4473 0 57076 04473 5 BLACK MATTE 45 Lbs 51.7 Lbs 8.9 1SET 
F4475 0 57076 04475 9 GREY 45 Lbs 51.7 Lbs 8.90 1SET 
F4477 0 57076 04477 3 BEIGE 45 Lbs 51.7 Lbs 8.9 1 Set 


